
Location KM Minutes Due Time Road Closed Stage Maximum

Road Open

Parc Ferme Out n/a n/a 09:45

Service Out 0.50 00:10 09:55

Arrival AC1 10.90 00:18 10:13

Start SS1 0.30 00:03 10:16 09:00 26 Minutes
Finish SS1 19.40 00:26 10:42 17:30

Arrival AC2 24.90 00:38 11:20

Start SS2 0.30 00:03 11:23 10:15 25 Minutes
Finish SS2 18.60 00:25 11:48 18:30

SERVICE-IN 1 10.10 00:18 12:06

SERVICE-OUT 1 1.00 00:25 12:31

Arrival AC3 10.90 00:18 12:49

Start SS3 0.30 00:03 12:52

Finish SS3 19.40 00:26 13:18

Arrival AC4 24.90 00:38 13:56

Start SS4 0.30 00:03 13:59

Finish SS4 18.60 00:25 14:24

SERVICE-IN 2 10.10 00:18 14:42

SERVICE-OUT 2 1.00 00:25 15:07

Arrival AC5 10.90 00:18 15:25

Start SS5 0.30 00:03 15:28

Finish SS5 19.40 00:26 15:54

Arrival AC6 24.90 00:38 16:32

Start SS6 0.30 00:03 16:35

Finish SS6 18.60 00:25 17:00

Parc Ferme In 19.20 00:35 17:35
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